Ayan
80 1.8
80 quattro 1.8 Kat
80 1.8E
80 1.9E
80 2.0 Kat
90 2.0
90 2.0 Kat
90 2.0-16V
90 quattro 2.2
90 2.3 Kat
90 2.3-16V Kat
100 quattro 1.8 Kat
100 2.0
100 2.0 Kat
100 2.2
100 quattro 2.3 Kat
100,200 2.2 Turbo

100,200 2.2 Turbo Aut

100,200 2.2 quattro
Turbo Kat

Quattro Turbo
100 S4 2.2 20V

[To matepuanam http://www.fuelpump.newmail.ru/

Pabouee naBenne TONJIMBHOM CUCTEMBEI.

Tun aBurartes

PM
IN
Dz
SD
3A
PS
PS
NM
KV
NG
TA
4B
RT
RT
KU
NF
1B
2B

MC

MB
AAN

Tun nHxKkeKTOpa
Mono-Jetronic
KE-Jetronic
K-Jetronic
KE-Jetronic
KE-Motronic
K-Jetronic
KE-Jetronic
MPI
K-Jetronic
KE3-Jetronic
MPI
Mono-Jetronic
K-Jetronic
KE-Jetronic
K-Jetronic
KE-Jetronic
K-Jetronic

K-Jetronic
KE-Jetronic

K-Jetronic

Motronic

PaGouee naBjeHue
0.8-1.2
5.2-5.6
5.2-59
5.2-5.6
6.1-6.5
5.4-6.2
6.1-6.5

2.55-2.95
5.4-6.2
6.1-6.5
3.8-4.2
0.8-1.2
5.4-6.2
6.1-6.5
5.6-6.0
6.1-6.5
6.1-6.5
6.1-6.5

6.1-6.5

5.5-6.5
3.5-3.7



